Phone 440-324-2814                        ZAYTRAN  GRIPPERS  Page  1                          FAX 440-324-3552
© 1995, 1996, 1997  ZAYTRAN, INCORPORATED, All Rights reserved.  Printed in the United States of America. Specifications subject to change.
ZAYTRAN Parallel    Grippers
Machine Tool Quality
Thousands of ZAYTRAN parallel grippers have
demonstrated machine tool quality in die casting,
forging, and other torturous environments.  Bodies
are hardcoated to a Rockwell(c) 70 hardness.  All

approximately 10,000,000 cycles in
typical applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GP -A B -C
Gripper Type (GP, GPL..)
Size (5 to 400)
Seals
BLANK = Buna
N = Nitoxile
V=Viton
-X
BLANK= None
1C=One, On Close
2=Two, Close & Open
Number of Sensors
BLANK= None
DC SINK=DC Sinking
AC N.O.= AC Normally Open
Type of Sensors*
DC SOUR=DC Sourcing
AC N.C.= AC Normally Closed
1O=One, On Open
*Not available on 5-Series
-D
Side Ports/Mount
BLANK =None
SP = Side Port
SM = Side Mount
Example: GP-20-V-2-DC SINK
Gripper, 20 Size, Viton Seals, two position DC proximity sensors-sinking
Ai
r-O
il
Sy
ste
ms,
In
c.
 w
ww.a
iro
il.
co
m
Phone 440-324-2814                         ZAYTRAN GRIPPERS Page 15                          FAX 440-324-3552
ZAYTRAN, Incorporated
41535 Schaden Rd. : PO Box 1660 : Elyria, Ohio, 44036
Tel: 440-324-2814    Fax: 440-324-3552
ZAYTRANZAYTRAN
ZAYTRAN, INCORPORATED LIMITED WARRANTY AND DISCLAIMER
Zaytran Inc. warrants for one year from the date of purchase for normal use and service that its products are free from defects in materials,
workmanship and design.  In no instance shall the foregoing be construed as a warranty of fitness for a particular application, and Zaytran Inc. accepts
no responsibility of any kind for any of its products that have been subject to improper installation, application, negligence, tampering or abuse or that
have been repaired or altered outside the Zaytran factory.  Seals and o-rings are specifically excluded from any warranty.  The obligation of Zaytran Inc.
under this warranty is limited to repair, replacement or correction of any part or product determined by our inspection to be defective.  We will not pay
for loss of time, inconvenience, loss of use of your Zaytran product, or property damage caused by your Zaytran product or its failure to work, or any
other incidental or consequential damages.  Some states do not allow limitations on how long an implied warranty lasts or the exclusion or limitation of
incidental or consequential damages, so the above exclusions or limitations may not apply to you.  Zaytran Inc. makes no other warranties and disclaims
responsibility for any damages resulting from use by any buyer or user.  The liability of Zaytran Inc. hereunder is limited to the lesser of the value of the
product sold and the obligation to replace, repair or correct the defective part.  This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other
rights which vary from state to state.
Written permission must be obtained from Zaytran Inc. prior to returning any goods for warranty inspection purposes.
Zaytran Inc. reserves the right to change designs and specifications without notice.  All data and dimensions in catalogs have been thoroughly
checked for accuracy; however, Zaytran Inc. cannot assume responsibility for possible errors or omissions.
MAGNUM and XRAY are registered Trademarks of ZAYTRAN, Inc.Ai
r-O
il